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Post - Library Servant

1 15137368005492 AMOL BABAN GHOLVE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 165.50000

2 15115927003483 RAHUL RAGHUNATH AHIRE Schedule Cast (SC) 159.00000

3 15137368005494 AKASH VASANT JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 154.50000

4 15111355006952 AMIT LAHU MENDHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 147.50000

5 15111355006672 MANOJ PRABHAKAR MUNDE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 147.00000

6 15108564002427 PRAKASH PANDURANG MARATHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 144.50000

7 15108588003336 JAGDISH BABAN DALAL Open (Unreserved) 142.50000

8 15108554004754 ANIKET KALIDAS DHENGRE Schedule Cast (SC) 141.50000

9 15108567001878 PAVAN BABASAHEB GUDE Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 140.00000

10 15111355007121 NISHANT ANAND KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 139.50000

11 15111353006232 HANMANT NAGORAO BANDE Open (Unreserved) 139.50000

12 15111353006256 VISHAL SANJAY KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 139.00000

13 15126347005140 SURAJ KRUSHNA UKHARDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 137.50000

14 15126347005188 AASHISH SHAILENDRA DESHMUKH De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 136.50000

15 15108554004703 VIKRAM BHAGWAN RANVEER Open (Unreserved) 136.50000

16 15140708007671 SWAPNIL SANJAY CHAUDHARI Open (Unreserved) 136.00000

17 15108604002042 VIJAY DASHARATH INGLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 135.00000

18 15108554004306 SUMIT VINAYAKRAO KALE Schedule Cast (SC) 135.00000

19 15107993000194 PRATAP RANJIT GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 134.50000

20 15111353006018 SWAPNIL SANJAY SAPALKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 132.50000

21 15108554004492 HEMANT VISHWANATH MESHRAM Schedule Cast (SC) 131.00000

22 15137368005550 MADHUKAR MOHAN KHAIRNAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 130.50000

23 15111353006424 SAKHARAM SHIVAJI SUROSE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 129.50000

24 15108567001715 SIDHARTH KHEMAJI GAJBHARE Schedule Cast (SC) 128.00000

25 15111353006195 BAJRANG SHRIMANT PAREKAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 128.00000

26 15107993000156 PRIYANKA VIKASRAO DHOTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 128.00000

27 15115927003485 MAHESH CHINTAMAN RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 127.50000

28 15108554004272 PRASHANT ROHIDAS SHENDE Schedule Cast (SC) 126.50000

29 15108567001476 GANESH DADASAHEB KAKDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 126.50000

30 15108554004292 WAMAN GOPAL HEDAOO Open (Unreserved) 125.00000

31 15108564002445 TUSHAR KRISHNAT CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 125.00000

32 15108567001645 ANIS GANI SHAHA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 125.00000

33 15108567001207 JAVED HYDARSAB SHAIKH Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 123.50000

34 15100171005636 AVINASH BHAUSAHEB SHINDE Schedule Cast (SC) 123.00000

35 15132541005322 SANDIP RAMESH KOLI Schedule Tribe (ST) 121.50000

36 15111353006244 SAMEER DILIP PATIL Open (Unreserved) 121.00000

37 15107993000158 YOGESH GULABRAO THORAT Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000

38 15140170007355 PRAKASH SHIVAJI PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 120.50000
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6 15108564002427 PRAKASH PANDURANG MARATHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 144.50000

7 15108588003336 JAGDISH BABAN DALAL Open (Unreserved) 142.50000

39 15126347004962 RUSHIKESH BHIKANRAO SULTANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 120.00000

40 15111355007119 ANIKET ANKUSH PAWAR

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 119.00000

41 15111355006669 MAHENDRA FULCHAND JADHAO De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 118.50000

42 15108567001952 SHANKAR MAROTI MANJARME Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 117.50000

43 15135342003776 PRATIKSHA KALYAN MURKUTE Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.50000

44 15108588003081 RAHUL MAHADEV BHOIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 115.00000

45 15108567001213 INDRAJIT BABARAO JADHAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 115.00000

46 15137368005495 SACHIN WAMANRAO RAUTRAY Open (Unreserved) 114.00000

47 15116681003667 ADITYA SURAJ DHUMALE Open (Unreserved) 114.00000

48 15102612000871 SANGHARSH DHAMMPAL WATHORE Schedule Cast (SC) 112.50000

49 15108567001392 ROHIT ANIL GHUGE Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 112.50000

50 15111353006196 PRASAD NAVNATH GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 112.00000

51 15108553000477 MOHAN PANDIT JAMDHADE Schedule Cast (SC) 110.50000

52 15108567001939 VISHAL VINAYAKRAO BOBADE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 110.00000

53 15108553000411 RADHIKA ARVIND WASU Other Backward Class (OBC) 110.00000

54 15108567001881 SHUBHAM KAUTIKRAV JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 109.50000

55 15111353006423 JAYDIP GORAKH TARATE Other Backward Class (OBC) 106.50000

56 15140170007370 PANKAJ LAXMAN ZORE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 106.00000

57 15111353006425 ANKIT DILIP KHEDKAR Open (Unreserved) 106.00000

58 15108554004274 DINESH TUKARAM RAIPURE Schedule Cast (SC) 105.50000

59 15140170007363 ANUBHA DILIP SURVE Schedule Cast (SC) 105.50000

60 15108588003037 MAHESH ANKUSH BHORAKADE Schedule Cast (SC) 105.00000

61 15108554004491 AJAY  TRISHULWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 104.00000

62 15111353006194 SHUBHAM MANOHAR KADAV

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 103.50000

63 15108588003357 RENUKA ANKUSH GORE Open (Unreserved) 103.00000

64 15108567001691 RAHUL RAM DHUMAL Open (Unreserved) 102.50000

65 15108553000412 RAGINI VILAS KADU Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.50000

66 15103596007273 NEHA NIRANJAN BISEN Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

67 15108588003092 PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT GADAKARI Other Backward Class (OBC) 102.00000

68 15115927003484 SAIRAJ RAMESH DESAI Open (Unreserved) 102.00000

69 15107993000154 MAHESH BHARAT RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 101.50000

70 15111355007162 VAIBHAV HANMANT DHAIGUDE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 101.50000

71 15111355006720 DIPAK RAMDAS KAVHAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 100.50000

72 15108554004489 SUDHIR DIPAK JADHAV De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 100.50000

73 15108567001879 SACHIN NAMDEO ZANAK Open (Unreserved) 100.00000

74 15108554004513 DEEPA JAGDISH GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 100.00000

75 15108567001229 NITESH MOHANRAO ZOKDAR Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 99.50000
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6 15108564002427 PRAKASH PANDURANG MARATHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 144.50000

7 15108588003336 JAGDISH BABAN DALAL Open (Unreserved) 142.50000

76 15108567001391 YOGESH GANESH SONAWANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

77 15140708007883 RAKSHA ROHIDAS KOPARKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

78 15137368005497 NIKHIL VIJAY MAHALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 98.50000

79 15102612000924 DNYANESHWAR DEVANNA SHENEWAD Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 97.50000

80 15111353006472 DNYANESHWAR DATTA PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 95.50000

81 15139978003907 RAVINA HARI WANKHEDE Other Backward Class (OBC) 95.50000

82 15111353006421 NILESH RAMDAS BIBE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 93.50000

83 15140708007882 ROHINI BALCHANDRA HARAD Other Backward Class (OBC) 93.00000

84 15102612000870 SIDDHARTH MAROTI JONDHALE Schedule Cast (SC) 93.00000

85 15108588003204 SATYAWAN NARAYAN MORE Open (Unreserved) 91.00000

86 15108588003085 PRASHANT PRAKASH DHAGARE Open (Unreserved) 90.50000

87 15111355006955 KAJAL APPASO HOLKAR Other Backward Class (OBC) 89.50000

88 15116681003640 DEEPALI VILAS SARANG Open (Unreserved) 88.50000

89 15111353006014 SAURABH VILAS JADHAV Open (Unreserved) 87.50000

90 15108554004525 RAVI VILAS KARLEKAR Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) 87.50000

91 15126347005139 SWAPNIL MADHAVRAO PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 86.50000

92 15140815004087 JAYDEV RAJENDRA DHAYTADAK Open (Unreserved) 86.50000

93 15108554004500 VAIBHAV NARAYAN SAWKAR Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 85.00000

94 15108567001646 AJINATH APPA GAWADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 85.00000

95 15108554004490 YEJENDRA MAROTI BHAJBHUJE Other Backward Class (OBC) 84.00000

96 15115927003501 AKSHAY RAGHUNATH TAMBE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 82.50000

97 15140170007356 PRATHAMESH VIJAY KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 81.50000

98 15108554004704 PANKAJ RAMAJI BORKUTE Special Backward Class (SBC) 81.00000

99 15111353006422 SAMEER ANIL RALE Open (Unreserved) 80.50000

100 15108588003038 RESHMA RAMESH GAMARE Schedule Cast (SC) 80.00000

101 15100479005788

MANIGANDAN SUNDARABHARATHI 

CHETTIAR Open (Unreserved) 79.50000

102 15108553000413 KARAN MAHADEO SABE Other Backward Class (OBC) 79.50000

103 15139978003928 SHARAD HAMBIRRAO DESHMUKH

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 78.00000

104 15111355007187 ASHWINI KISAN KASHID Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.50000

105 15137368005547 MANISHA VIJAY PATIL Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.00000

106 15140708007670 BHUMIKA SUBHASH CHAVANDGIR Other Backward Class (OBC) 77.00000

107 15100458002737 SEEMA SUBHASH DALVI Other Backward Class (OBC) 76.50000

108 15108554004273 VIDYA SHASHIKANT GORE Other Backward Class (OBC) 72.50000

109 15108564002261 TANAJI NAMDEV KENGARE Schedule Cast (SC) 72.50000

110 15100458002557 PRATIK SHANKAR DESHMUKH Open (Unreserved) 71.50000

111 15137228007531 HIMANSHU RAHUL PATIL Open (Unreserved) 70.50000

112 15102612000933 KISAN BABANRAO SONAVANE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 70.50000

113 15111353006419 SHUBHAM MOGAL GOTIS Schedule Cast (SC) 70.00000

114 15135342003777 TUSHAR KRUSHNA CHAVAN Open (Unreserved) 70.00000

115 15116681003641 SANMRIT SANTOSH JADHAV Schedule Cast (SC) 69.00000

116 15108554004271 RAHUL HARIDAS PAWAR Open (Unreserved) 68.50000
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6 15108564002427 PRAKASH PANDURANG MARATHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 144.50000

7 15108588003336 JAGDISH BABAN DALAL Open (Unreserved) 142.50000

117 15108564002426 SHREYA GURUDEV MARDANE Other Backward Class (OBC) 68.50000

118 15139978003908 OMKAR DILIP MULIK Open (Unreserved) 68.00000

119 15108564002423 AKASH PANDURANG ATIGRE Other Backward Class (OBC) 67.00000

120 15135342003790 VISHNU RAVINDRA KHADAPKAR Open (Unreserved) 65.50000

121 15108588003335 POONAM JAGDISH PAWAR Schedule Cast (SC) 65.50000

122 15108567001162 SUMIT RAJU WARANGALE Schedule Cast (SC) 65.50000

123 15103730002842 MOHINI RAJENDRA KADAM Schedule Cast (SC) 65.00000

124 15108564002258 VISHAL ARVIND GODBOLE Open (Unreserved) 64.50000

125 15108553000449 ATISH ASHOKRAO DUDHAKOHALE Special Backward Class (SBC) 64.00000

126 15108567001477 VAISHALI JANARDHAN AMLE Other Backward Class (OBC) 63.50000

127 15107993000157 ACHAL SAHEBRAO BAMBAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 62.00000

128 15107993000153 KAMAL DATTA BHARKADE Schedule Tribe (ST) 61.50000

129 15126347005186 NIKITA DHANRAJ NAVARE Other Backward Class (OBC) 61.00000

130 15140815004085 POONAM ROHIT BACHHAV Other Backward Class (OBC) 59.50000

131 15102612000873 PARASRAM HARI JONDHALE Schedule Cast (SC) 58.00000

132 15108567001644 VITTHAL VILASRAO BHALE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 57.50000

133 15108567001704 DIGAMBAR TULSHIRAM DUDHE Open (Unreserved) 56.50000

134 15107993000155 ASHISH DHANRAJ GONDANE Open (Unreserved) 56.50000

135 15100458002558 ANITA VIRENDRA GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 56.00000

136 15137368005543 HARSHAL SHRIRAM KHADKE Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 53.50000

137 15108567001159 VILAS PARMESHWAR GAIKWAD Open (Unreserved) 53.50000

138 15100458002735 DATTATRAY PARMESHWAR KULAL Open (Unreserved) 53.50000

139 15108588003228 SONAL GANPAT MAHADIK Open (Unreserved) 53.00000

140 15126347005141 NILESH SHASHIKANT CHANDANSHIV Open (Unreserved) 52.50000

141 15108588003043 PRASHANT MAKARAND GAIKWAD Schedule Cast (SC) 51.00000

142 15108588003080 SALBA EKNATH GADADE Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) 47.50000

143 15137368005496 KALPESH JAYRAM DHANGAR Open (Unreserved) 43.50000

144 15108564002259 PRAJJWAL JIVANDHAR KAMBLE Schedule Cast (SC) 43.50000

145 15108588003040 POONAM KISHOR KADAM Open (Unreserved) 43.50000

146 15126347004951 HEMANT PRAKASH WAGH Other Backward Class (OBC) 40.00000

147 15100458002733 SHUBHAM SURESH SAKPAL Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

148 15140815004084 NAMRATA VIJAY SATPUTE Open (Unreserved) 40.00000

149 15111353006192 VAIBHAV MUKUND LOKHANDE Schedule Cast (SC) 40.00000

150 15108567001390 RAJESH PANDIT UJAGARE Schedule Cast (SC) 39.00000

151 15126347004950 PRIYANKA BHAGWAN MORE Schedule Cast (SC) 38.00000

152 15108567001880 ADINATH NARAYAN SHINDE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 37.50000

153 15140708007880 VAIBHAV ANIL NAIK Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

154 15111353005962 KOMAL CHANDRAKANT DHUMAL Open (Unreserved) 37.50000

155 15137228007530 SIDDHI GANPAT AVHAD Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) 35.50000

156 15111355006897 AFROJ RAFIK MIRZA Economically Weaker Section (EWS) 32.50000

157 15111355006671 BIBHISHAN KHANDOJI LASHKARE Open (Unreserved) 30.00000

158 15108553000410 NAVNATH KANTILAL RATHOD De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) 30.00000

159 15107993000152 NIKHIL DULSING JADHAO Open (Unreserved) 28.00000
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6 15108564002427 PRAKASH PANDURANG MARATHE

Socially and Economically Backward 

Classes (SEBC) 144.50000

7 15108588003336 JAGDISH BABAN DALAL Open (Unreserved) 142.50000

160 15108588003039 RAHUL SATISH NANU Open (Unreserved) 24.00000

161 15108553000634 CHAITALI ASHOK KATYARMAL Other Backward Class (OBC) 20.50000

162 15140815004086 PRANALI NARAYAN HADALGEKAR Open (Unreserved) 18.50000

163 15140708007881 POONAM ASHWIN SARODE Schedule Cast (SC) 18.00000

164 15103730002843 PURVA PRASHANT MALSHETYE Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

165 15108588003044 AKSHAY SHANTARAM ANGCHEKAR Open (Unreserved) 17.50000

166 15108564002424 ARUNA RAMESH DHANAVADE Other Backward Class (OBC) 15.50000

167 15132541005321 AVINASH UMAKANT MALI Other Backward Class (OBC) 15.00000

168 15137368005493 ABHISHEK BHAGWAN KOSHTI Special Backward Class (SBC) 10.00000

169 15139978003905 HARSHAL ASHOK DESALE Other Backward Class (OBC) 7.50000


